A
Vacuum Cups
Section A
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
A1
KOVAZ.cz

Electrical 800 800 — — — resistance (Ωm) to 1000 to 1000
* ESD: Electric Static Dissipative Material
How to order
Cups Assemblies and replacement cups are specified by Cup Diameter and Material. Standard Nitrile and silicon are listed on the
following pages. To specify an alternative material, replace the cup material with alternative cup material code.
Example: To specify a cup assembly with Urethane (U), replace (NBR) with (U) in the part number. PFTM-20B-NBR-G1 becomes
PFTM-20B-U-G1. Inquire with factory for availability.
Application guide
Flat - Smooth surface
Ø 120/200 only
Flat surface, Flat surface, Slightly bowed Slightly bowed Metal sheet Corrugated High lifting Vertical lift
thin section any section surface, thin surface, any handling sheet handling force
section section
KOVAZ.cz
A7
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK
Vacuum Products
5
6
8
Vacuum Cups
PFG Flat Vacuum Cup Series
PFTM Series Male Thread Connector
ATube I.D.
Mounting
Thread
Installation
Note:
When installing cup assemblies,
use a sealant material to secure
the assembly and prevent vacuum
leakage.
Simple male connection for low profile positions secured to a
plate or bracket. BSPP, NPT metric threads.
Fitting material: aluminum.
Cup Complete Replacement Complete Replacement
diameter Vacuum assembly cup assembly cup Replacement
(mm) port Nitrile (NBR) Nitrile (NBR) Silicon (SI) Silicon (SI) cup fitting
5 M5 PFTM-5A-NBR-M5 PFG-5A-NBR PFTM-5A-SI-M5 PFG-5A-SI FTM-5A-M5
1/8 BSPP PFTM-5A-NBR-G1 PFG-5A-NBR PFTM-5A-SI-G1 PFG-5A-SI FTM-5A-G1
6 M5 PFTM-6A-NBR-M5 PFG-6A-NBR PFTM-6A-SI-M5 PFG-6A-SI FTM-5A-M5
1/8 BSPP PFTM-6A-NBR-G1 PFG-6A-NBR PFTM-6A-SI-G1 PFG-6A-SI FTM-5A-G1
8 M5 PFTM-8A-NBR-M5 PFG-8A-NBR PFTM-8A-SI-M5 PFG-8A-SI FTM-5A-M5
1/8 BSPP PFTM-8A-NBR-G1 PFG-8A-NBR PFTM-8A-SI-G1 PFG-8A-SI FTM-5A-G1
10 M5 PFTM-10A-NBR-M5 PFG-10A-NBR PFTM-10A-SI-M5 PFG-10A-SI FTM-5A-M5
10 1/8 BSPP PFTM-10A-NBR-G1 PFG-10A-NBR PFTM-10A-SI-G1 PFG-10A-SI FTM-5A-G1
15 M5 PFTM-15A-NBR-M5 PFG-15A-NBR PFTM-15A-SI-M5 PFG-15A-SI FTM-5A-M5
15 1/8 BSPP PFTM-15A-NBR-G1 PFG-15A-NBR PFTM-15A-SI-G1 PFG-15A-SI FTM-5A-G1
20 1/8 BSPP PFTM-20B-NBR-G1 PFG-20B-NBR PFTM-20B-SI-G1 PFG-20B-SI FTM-20B-G1
20 1/4 BSPP PFTM-20B-NBR-G2 PFG-20B-NBR PFTM-20B-SI-G2 PFG-20B-SI FTM-20B-G2
20 M10 PFTM-20B-NBR-M10 PFG-20B-NBR PFTM-20B-SI-M10 PFG-20B-SI FTM-20B-M10
20 1/8 NPT PFTM-20B-NBR-N1 PFG-20B-NBR PFTM-20B-SI-N1 PFG-20B-SI FTM-20B-N1
30 1/8 BSPP PFTM-30-NBR-G1 PFG-30-NBR PFTM-30-SI-G1 PFG-30-SI FTM-20B-G1
30 1/4 BSPP PFTM-30-NBR-G2 PFG-30-NBR PFTM-30-SI-G2 PFG-30-SI FTM-20B-G2
30 M10 PFTM-30-NBR-M10 PFG-30-NBR PFTM-30-SI-M10 PFG-30-SI FTM-20B-M10
30 1/8 NPT PFTM-30-NBR-N1 PFG-30-NBR PFTM-30-SI-N1 PFG-30-SI FTM-20B-N1
40 1/8 BSPP PFTM-40-NBR-G1 PFG-40-NBR PFTM-40-SI-G1 PFG-40-SI FTM-20B-G1
40 1/4 BSPP PFTM-40-NBR-G2 PFG-40-NBR PFTM-40-SI-G2 PFG-40-SI FTM-20B-G2
40 M10 PFTM-40-NBR-M10 PFG-40-NBR PFTM-40-SI-M10 PFG-40-SI FTM-20B-M10
40 1/8 NPT PFTM-40-NBR-N1 PFG-40-NBR PFTM-40-SI-N1 PFG-40-SI FTM-20B-N1
50 1/8 BSPP PFTM-50-NBR-G1 PFG-50-NBR PFTM-50-SI-G1 PFG-50-SI FTM-50-G1
50 1/4 BSPP PFTM-50-NBR-G2 PFG-50-NBR PFTM-50-SI-G2 PFG-50-SI FTM-50-G2
50 1/8 NPT PFTM-50-NBR-N1 PFG-50-NBR PFTM-50-SI-N1 PFG-50-SI FTM-50-N1
60 1/4 BSPP PFTM-60-NBR-G2 PFG-60-NBR PFTM-60-SI-G2 PFG-60-SI FTM-60-G2
60 M10 PFTM-60-NBR-M10 PFG-60-NBR PFTM-60-SI-M10 PFG-60-SI FTM-60-M10
60 1/4 NPT PFTM-60-NBR-N2 PFG-60-NBR PFTM-60-SI-N2 PFG-60-SI FTM-60-N2
80 1/4 BSPP PFTM-80-NBR-G2 PFG-80-NBR PFTM-80-SI-G2 PFG-80-SI FTM-60-G2
80 M10 PFTM-80-NBR-M10 PFG-80-NBR PFTM-80-SI-M10 PFG-80-SI FTM-60-M10
80 1/4 NPT PFTM-80-NBR-N2 PFG-80-NBR PFTM-80-SI-N2 PFG-80-SI FTM-60-N2
95 1/4 BSPP PFTM-95-NBR-G2 PFG-95-NBR PFTM-95-SI-G2 PFG-95-SI FTM-60-G2
95 M10 PFTM-95-NBR-M10 PFG-95-NBR PFTM-95-SI-M10 PFG-95-SI FTM-60-M10
95 1/4 NPT PFTM-95-NBR-N2 PFG-95-NBR PFTM-95-SI-N2 PFG-95-SI FTM-60-N2
KOVAZ.cz
A8
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

cup assemblies,
use a sealant
material to secure
the assembly and
prevent vacuum
leakage.
Cup Complete Replacement Complete Replacement
diameter Vacuum assembly cup assembly cup Replacement
(mm) port Nitrile (NBR) Nitrile (NBR) Silicon (SI) Silicon (SI) cup fitting
5 M5 PFTF-5A-NBR-M5 PFG-5A-NBR PFTF-5A-SI-M5 PFG-5A-SI FTF-5A-M5
1/8 BSPP PFTF-5A-NBR-G1 PFG-5A-NBR PFTF-5A-SI-G1 PFG-5A-SI FTF-5A-G1
6 M5 PFTF-6A-NBR-M5 PFG-6A-NBR PFTF-6A-SI-M5 PFG-6A-SI FTF-5A-M5
1/8 BSPP PFTF-6A-NBR-G1 PFG-6A-NBR PFTF-6A-SI-G1 PFG-6A-SI FTF-5A-G1
8 M5 PFTF-8A-NBR-M5 PFG-8A-NBR PFTF-8A-SI-M5 PFG-8A-SI FTF-5A-M5
1/8 BSPP PFTF-8A-NBR-G1 PFG-8A-NBR PFTF-8A-SI-G1 PFG-8A-SI FTF-5A-G1
10 1/8 BSPP PFTF-10A-NBR-G1 PFG-10A-NBR PFTF-10A-SI-G1 PFG-10A-SI FTF-5A-G1
10 M5 PFTF-10A-NBR-M5 PFG-10A-NBR PFTF-10A-SI-M5 PFG-10A-SI FTF-5A-M5
15 1/8 BSPP PFTF-15A-NBR-G1 PFG-15A-NBR PFTF-15A-SI-G1 PFG-15A-SI FTF-5A-G1
15 M5 PFTF-15A-NBR-M5 PFG-15A-NBR PFTF-15A-SI-M5 PFG-15A-SI FTF-5A-M5
20 1/8 BSPP PFTF-20B-NBR-G1 PFG-20B-NBR PFTF-20B-SI-G1 PFG-20B-SI FTF-20B-G1
30 1/8 BSPP PFTF-30-NBR-G1 PFG-30-NBR PFTF-30-SI-G1 PFG-30-SI FTF-20B-G1
30 1/4 BSPP PFTF-30-NBR-G2 PFG-30-NBR PFTF-30-SI-G2 PFG-30-SI FTF-20B-G2
40 1/8 BSPP PFTF-40-NBR-G1 PFG-40-NBR PFTF-40-SI-G1 PFG-40-SI FTF-20B-G1
40 1/4 BSPP PFTF-40-NBR-G2 PFG-40-NBR PFTF-40-SI-G2 PFG-40-SI FTF-20B-G2
50 1/8 BSPP PFTF-50-NBR-G1 PFG-50-NBR PFTF-50-SI-G1 PFG-50-SI FTF-50-G1
50 1/4 BSPP PFTF-50-NBR-G2 PFG-50-NBR PFTF-50-SI-G2 PFG-50-SI FTF-50-G2
60 1/4 BSPP PFTF-60-NBR-G2 PFG-60-NBR PFTF-60-SI-G2 PFG-60-SI FTF-60-G2
60 1/4 NPT PFTF-60-NBR-N2 PFG-60-NBR PFTF-60-SI-N2 PFG-60-SI FTF-60-N2
80 1/4 BSPP PFTF-80-NBR-G2 PFG-80-NBR PFTF-80-SI-G2 PFG-80-SI FTF-60-G2
80 1/4 NPT PFTF-80-NBR-N2 PFG-80-NBR PFTF-80-SI-N2 PFG-80-SI FTF-60-N2
95 1/4 NPT PFTF-95-NBR-N2 PFG-95-NBR PFTF-95-SI-N2 PFG-95-SI FTF-60-N2
95 1/4 BSPP PFTF-95-NBR-G2 PFG-95-NBR PFTF-95-SI-G2 PFG-95-SI FTF-60-G2
120 1/2 BSPP PFTF-120-NBR-G4 PFG-120-NBR PFTF-120-SI-G4 PFG-120-SI FTF-120-G4
120 1/2 NPT PFTF-120-NBR-N4 PFG-120-NBR PFTF-120-SI-N4 PFG-120-SI FTF-120-N4
150 1/2 NPT PFTF-150-NBR-G4 PFG-150-NBR PFTF-150-SI-G4 PFG-150-SI FTF-120-G4
150 1/2 NPT PFTF-150-NBR-N4 PFG-150-NBR PFTF-150-SI-N4 PFG-150-SI FTF-120-N4
200 1/2 BSPP PFTF-200-NBR-G4 PFG-200-NBR PFTF-200-SI-G4 PFG-200-SI FTF-120-G4
200 1/2 NPT PFTF-200-NBR-N4 PFG-200-NBR PFTF-200-SI-N4 PFG-200-SI FTF-120-N4 KOVAZ.cz
A9
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK

Cup
Screw
Installation
Note:
When installing cup
assemblies, use a sealant
material to secure the
assembly and prevent
vacuum leakage.
Cup Complete Replacement Complete Replacement
diameter Vacuum assembly cup assembly cup Replacement
(mm) port Nitrile (NBR) Nitrile (NBR) Silicon (SI) Silicon (SI) cup fitting
5 Barb PFTK-5A-NBR PFG-5A-NBR PFTK-5A-SI PFG-5A-SI FTK-5A
6 Barb PFTK-6A-NBR PFG-6A-NBR PFTK-6A-SI PFG-6A-SI FTK-5A
8 Barb PFTK-8A-NBR PFG-8A-NBR PFTK-8A-SI PFG-8A-SI FTK-5A
10 Barb PFTK-10A-NBR PFG-10A-NBR PFTK-10A-SI PFG-10A-SI FTK-5A
15 Barb PFTK-15-NBR PFG-15-NBR PFTK-15-SI PFG-15-SI FTK-15
20 Barb PFTK-20-NBR PFG-20-NBR PFTK-20-SI PFG-20-SI FTK-20
30 Barb PFTK-30-NBR PFG-30-NBR PFTK-30-SI PFG-30-SI FTK-25
40 Barb PFTK-40-NBR PFG-40-NBR PFTK-40-SI PFG-40-SI FTK-25
50 Barb PFTK-50-NBR PFG-50-NBR PFTK-50-SI PFG-50-SI FTK-50
60 1/8 BSPP PFTK-60-NBR-G1 PFG-60-NBR PFTK-60-SI-G1 PFG-60-SI FTK-60-G1
60 1/8 NPT PFTK-60-NBR-N1 PFG-60-NBR PFTK-60-SI-N1 PFG-60-SI FTK-60-N1
80 1/8 BSPP PFTK-80-NBR-G1 PFG-80-NBR PFTK-80-SI-G1 PFG-80-SI FTK-60-G1
80 1/8 NPT PFTK-80-NBR-N1 PFG-80-NBR PFTK-80-SI-N1 PFG-80-SI FTK-60-N1
95 1/8 BSPP PFTK-95-NBR-G1 PFG-95-NBR PFTK-95-SI-G1 PFG-95-SI FTK-60-G1
95 1/8 NPT PFTK-95-NBR-N1 PFG-95-NBR PFTK-95-SI-N1 PFG-95-SI FTK-60-N1
KOVAZ.cz
A10
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

Thread
Cup Screw
Note:
When installing cup
assemblies, use a
sealant material to
secure the assembly
and prevent
vacuum leakage.
Cup Complete Replacement Complete Replacement
diameter Vacuum assembly cup assembly cup Replacement
(mm) port Nitrile (NBR) Nitrile (NBR) Silicon (SI) Silicon (SI) cup fitting
5 Barb PFYK-5A-NBR PFG-5A-NBR PFYK-5A-SI PFG-5A-SI FYK-5A
6 Barb PFYK-6A-NBR PFG-6A-NBR PFYK-6A-SI PFG-6A-SI FYK-5A
8 Barb PFYK-8A-NBR PFG-8A-NBR PFYK-8A-SI PFG-8A-SI FYK-5A
10 Barb PFYK-10A-NBR PFG-10A-NBR PFYK-10A-SI PFG-10A-SI FYK-5A
15 Barb PFYK-15-NBR PFG-15-NBR PFYK-15-SI PFG-15-SI FYK-15
20 Barb PFYK-20-NBR PFG-20-NBR PFYK-20-SI PFG-20-SI FYK-20
30 Barb PFYK-30-NBR PFG-30-NBR PFYK-30-SI PFG-30-SI FYK-25
40 Barb PFYK-40-NBR PFG-40-NBR PFYK-40-SI PFG-40-SI FYK-25
50 Barb PFYK-50-NBR PFG-50-NBR PFYK-50-SI PFG-50-SI FYK-50
60 1/8 BSPP PFYK-60-NBR-G1 PFG-60-NBR PFYK-60-SI-G1 PFG-60-SI FYK-60-G1
60 1/8 NPT PFYK-60-NBR-N1 PFG-60-NBR PFYK-60-SI-N1 PFG-60-SI FYK-60-N1
80 1/8 BSPP PFYK-80-NBR-G1 PFG-80-NBR PFYK-80-SI-G1 PFG-80-SI FYK-60-G1
80 1/8 NPT PFYK-80-NBR-N1 PFG-80-NBR PFYK-80-SI-N1 PFG-80-SI FYK-60-N1
95 1/8 BSPP PFYK-95-NBR-G1 PFG-95-NBR PFYK-95-SI-G1 PFG-95-SI FYK-60-G1
95 1/8 NPT PFYK-95-NBR-N1 PFG-95-NBR PFYK-95-SI-N1 PFG-95-SI FYK-60-N1
120 1/8 BSPP PFYK-120-NBR-G1 PFG-120-NBR PFYK-120-SI-G1 PFG-120-SI FYK-120-G1
120 1/8 NPT PFYK-120-NBR-N1 PFG-120-NBR PFYK-120-SI-N1 PFG-120-SI FYK-120-N1
150 1/8 BSPP PFYK-150-NBR-G1 PFG-150-NBR PFYK-150-SI-G1 PFG-150-SI FYK-120-G1
150 1/8 NPT PFYK-150-NBR-N1 PFG-150-NBR PFYK-150-SI-N1 PFG-150-SI FYK-120-N1
200 1/8 BSPP PFYK-200-NBR-G1 PFG-200-NBR PFYK-200-SI-G1 PFG-200-SI FYK-120-G1
200 1/8 NPT PFYK-200-NBR-N1 PFG-200-NBR PFYK-200-SI-N1 PFG-200-SI FYK-120-N1 KOVAZ.cz
A11
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK

Note:
When installing cup assemblies,
use a sealant material to secure
the assembly and prevent
vacuum leakage.
PlugPushlock
Tube Fitting
Barb Fitting
Mounting
Thread
* Not included
with assembly
Cup Spring compression Cup material Replacement Replacement
dia. Vacuum Stroke Force lbf (N) Nitrile assembly cup Cup material Silicon cup Level
(mm) port (mm) 0% 100% (NBR) Nitrile (NBR) assembly (SI) Silicon (SI) Compensator P/N
5 M5 10 .14 (.61) .26 (1.17) PFTYS5A10NBRM5 PFG-5A-NBR PFTYS5A10SIM5 PFG-5A-SI FTYS-5A-10-M5
5 M5 15 .15 (.64) .26 (1.17) PFTYS5A15NBRM5 PFG-5A-NBR PFTYS5A15SIM5 PFG-5A-SI FTYS-5A-15-M5
6 M5 10 .14 (.61) .26 (1.17) PFTYS6A10NBRM5 PFG-6A-NBR PFTYS6A10SIM5 PFG-6A-SI FTYS-5A-10-M5
6 M5 15 .15 (.64) .26 (1.17) PFTYS6A15NBRM5 PFG-6A-NBR PFTYS6A15SIM5 PFG-6A-SI FTYS-5A-15-M5
8 M5 10 .14 (.61) .26 (1.17) PFTYS8A10NBRM5 PFG-8A-NBR PFTYS8A10SIM5 PFG-8A-SI FTYS-5A-10-M5
8 M5 15 .15 (.64) .26 (1.17) PFTYS8A15NBRM5 PFG-8A-NBR PFTYS8A15SIM5 PFG-8A-SI FTYS-5A-15-M5
10 M5 10 .11 (.49) .13 (.59) PFTYS10A10NBRM5 PFG-10A-NBR PFTYS10A10SIM5 PFG-10A-SI FTYS-5A-10-M5
10 M5 15 .11 (.49) .13 (.59) PFTYS10A15NBRM5 PFG-10A-NBR PFTYS10A15SIM5 PFG-10A-SI FTYS-5A-15-M5
15 M5 10 .11 (.49) .13 (.59) PFTYS15A10NBRM5 PFG-15A-NBR PFTYS15A10SIM5 PFG-15A-SI FTYS-5A-10-M5
15 M5 15 .11 (.49) .13 (.59) PFTYS15A15NBRM5 PFG-15A-NBR PFTYS15A15SIM5 PFG-15A-SI FTYS-5A-15-M5
20 M5 15 .56 (2.5) .79 (3.4) PFTYS20B15NBRM5 PFG-20B-NBR PFTYS20B15SIM5 PFG-20B-SI FTYS-20B-15-M5
20 M5 30 .56 (2.5) 1.2 (4.9) PFTYS20B30NBRM5 PFG-20B-NBR PFTYS20B30SIM5 PFG-20B-SI FTYS-20B-30-M5
30 M5 15 .56 (2.5) .79 (3.4) PFTYS3015NBRM5 PFG-30-NBR PFTYS3015SIM5 PFG-30-SI FTYS-20B-15-M5
30 M5 30 .56 (2.5) 1.2 (4.9) PFTYS3030NBRM5 PFG-30-NBR PFTYS3030SIM5 PFG-30-SI FTYS-20B-30-M5
40 M5 15 .56 (2.5) .79 (3.4) PFTYS4015NBRM5 PFG-40-NBR PFTYS4015SIM5 PFG-40-SI FTYS-20B-15-M5
40 M5 30 .56 (2.5) 1.2 (4.9) PFTYS4030NBRM5 PFG-40-NBR PFTYS4030SIM5 PFG-40-SI FTYS-20B-30-M5
50 M5 15 .56 (2.5) 1.2 (4.9) PFTYS5015NBRM5 PFG-50-NBR PFTYS5015SIM5 PFG-50-SI FTYS-50-15-M5
50 M5 30 .67 (2.9) 1.4 (5.9) PFTYS5030NBRM5 PFG-50-NBR PFTYS5030SIM5 PFG-50-SI FTYS-50-30-M5
60 1/8 BSPP 30 1.6 (6.8) 3.6 (15.6) PFTYS6030NBRG1 PFG-60-NBR PFTYS6030SIG1 PFG-60-SI FTYS-60-30-G1
60 1/8 BSPP 50 1.9 (8.3) 4.5 (19.6) PFTYS6050NBRG1 PFG-60-NBR PFTYS6050SIG1 PFG-60-SI FTYS-60-50-G1
80 1/8 BSPP 30 1.6 (6.8) 3.6 (15.6) PFTYS8030NBRG1 PFG-80-NBR PFTYS8030SIG1 PFG-80-SI FTYS-60-30-G1
80 1/8 BSPP 50 1.9 (8.3) 4.5 (19.6) PFTYS8050NBRG1 PFG-80-NBR PFTYS8050SIG1 PFG-80-SI FTYS-60-50-G1
95 1/8 BSPP 30 1.6 (6.8) 3.6 (15.6) PFTYS9530NBRG1 PFG-95-NBR PFTYS9530SIG1 PFG-95-SI FTYS-60-30-G1
95 1/8 BSPP 50 1.9 (8.3) 4.5 (19.6) PFTYS9550NBRG1 PFG-95-NBR PFTYS9550SIG1 PFG-95-SI FTYS-60-50-G1
120 1/4 BSPP 20 3.6 (15.6) 6.8 (29) PFTYS12020NBRG2 PFG-120-NBR PFTYS12020SIG2 PFG-120-SI FTYS-120-20-G2
120 1/4 BSPP 50 3.4 (14.7) 6.8 (29) PFTYS12050NBRG2 PFG-120-NBR PFTYS12050SIG2 PFG-120-SI FTYS-120-50-G2
150 1/4 BSPP 20 3.6 (15.6) 6.8 (29) PFTYS15020NBRG2 PFG-150-NBR PFTYS15020SIG2 PFG-150-SI FTYS-120-20-G2
150 1/4 BSPP 50 3.4 (14.7) 6.8 (29) PFTYS15050NBRG2 PFG-150-NBR PFTYS15050SIG2 PFG-150-SI FTYS-120-50-G2
200 1/4 BSPP 20 3.6 (15.6) 6.8 (29) PFTYS20020NBRG2 PFG-200-NBR PFTYS20020SIG2 PFG-200-SI FTYS-120-20-G2
200 1/4 BSPP 50 3.4 (14.7) 6.8 (29) PFTYS20050NBRG2 PFG-200-NBR PFTYS20050SIG2 PFG-200-SI FTYS-120-50-G2
KOVAZ.cz
A12
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

•	 Products with minimum flex
•	 Products that will not permanently deform
Main data for fat PFG cups
V
Volume
S
Cup deflection
R
Radius
Lifting force @60% (N)
Model Cup diameter Area Volume (V) Cup deflection Radius
number mm cm2 liters (S) mm (R) mm
PFG-5A-* 5 0.20 0.000005 1.20 0.6 0.5 3.5
PFG-6A-* 6 0.28 0.000008 1.70 0.85 1.0 4.0
PFG-8A-* 8 0.50 0.00003 3.10 1.5 1.4 5.0
PFG-10A-* 10 0.79 0.00007 4.80 2.4 1.5 6.0
PFG-15-* 15 1.77 0.0004 10.8 5.4 1.9 6.0
PFG-15A-* 15 1.77 0.0004 10.8 5.4 1.9 6.0
PFG-20-* 20 3.14 0.0008 19.2 9.6 2.3 9.0
PFG-20B-* 20 3.14 0.0008 19.2 9.6 2.3 13.0
PFG-30-* 30 7.07 0.0018 43.2 21.6 2.0 26
PFG-40-* 40 12.60 0.004 76.9 38.5 3.5 37
PFG-50-* 50 19.60 0.007 120 60 4.0 41
PFG-60-* 60 28.30 0.0090 173 87 5.0 70
PFG-80-* 80 50.30 0.025 308 154 6.0 100
PFG-95-* 95 70.90 0.035 434 267 6.0 150
PFG-120-* 120 113.00 0.078 692 346 6.0 365
PFG-150-* 150 176.70 0.177 1081 541 9.0 380
PFG-200-* 200 314.20 0.425 1922 961 13.0 430
* Cup material KOVAZ.cz
A13
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

M10: 10x1.25 PFTM-95 G2: 1/4 BSPP
G2: 1/4 BSPP M10: 10x1.25
C
C
D
BB
E
AEA
D
9/16"
Model C C C C C
number ØA B (M3) (M5) (N1 / G1) (M10 / G2) (N2) D E
PFTM-5A-*-† 5 10 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 8
PFTM-6A-*-† 6 10 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 8
PFTM-8A-*-† 8 10.5 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 1.2
PFTM-10A-*-† 10 11 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 1.5
PFTM-15A-*-† 15 11.5 — 4.5 8 — — See Dwg. 2
PFTM-20B-*-† 20 17.5 — — 8 10 — 5 2.5
PFTM-30-*-† 30 17 — — 8 10 — 5 2
PFTM-40-*-† 40 19 — — 8 10 — 5 3.5
PFTM-50-*-† 50 20 — — 8 10 — 5 4
PFTM-60-*-† 60 23 — — — 10 15 7 5
PFTM-80-*-† 80 25 — — — 10 15 7 6
PFTM-95-*-† 95 25.5 — — — 10 15 7 6
* Cup material
† Thread size
KOVAZ.cz
A15

1/8 BSPP
B
D
E
C
2.24 (57) O.D.
1.854 (48) Across Flats
M8 x 1.25 Mtg. Screws
on 40mm Dia. Centerline
Dimensions (mm)
Model B
number ØA B (M5) C D E
PFTF-5A-*-† 5 14.5 20.5 — — .8
PFTF-6A-*-† 6 14.5 20.5 — — .8
PFTF-8A-*-† 8 15 21 — — 1.2
PFTF-10A-*-† 10 14.5 20.5 — — 1.5
PFTF-15A-*-† 15 16 22 — — 2
PFTF-20B-*-† 20 26.5 — — — 2.5
PFTF-30-*-† 30 26 — — — 2
PFTF-40-*-† 40 28 — — — 4
PFTF-50-*-† 50 29 — — —
 4
PFTF-60-*-† 60 35.5 — — — 5
PFTF-80-*-† 80 37.5 — — — 6
PFTF-95-*-† 95 38 — — —
 6
PFTF-120-*-† 120 46.5 — 24 13
 6
PFTF-150-*-† 150 53.5 — 24 13
 9
PFTF-200-*-† 200 58.5 — 24 13
 13
* Cup material
† Thread size
KOVAZ.cz

M10x1.5
M5x0.8
 D
B
E
A
SW21
M16x1.5
FG
Dimensions (mm)
Model Wt
number ØA B C D E F G g
PFTK-5A-* 5 30.5 10 14 .8 15.5 3 11
PFTK-6A-* 6 30.5 10 14 .8 15.5 3 11
PFTK-8A-* 8 31 10 14 1.2 15.5 3 11
PFTK-10A-* 10 46 16 22.5 1.5 15.5 3 15
PFTK-15-* 15 46 16 22 1.9 15 3 20
PFTK-20-* 20 48 16 22 2.3 15 5 20
PFTK-30-* 30 60 16 32 2 20 5 40
PFTK-40-* 40 62 16 32 3.5 20 5 40
PFTK-50-* 50 63 16 32 4 20 5 50
PFTK-60-*-† 60 58.5 — 42.5 5 20 6 130
PFTK-80-*-† 80 60.5 — 42.5 6 20 6 170
PFTK-95-*-† 95 61 — 42.5 6 20 6 220
* Cup material
† Vacuum port
KOVAZ.cz
PDE2654TCUK Vacuum Cups

M16
N1: 1/8 NPT
G1: 1/8 BSPP B
C
D
E
F
M8 x 1.25 Mtg. Screws
on 40mm Dia. Centerline
Dimensions (mm)
Model Wt
number ØA B C D E F G g
PFYK-5A-* 5 29 13 22.5 .8 6 16 16
PFYK-6A-* 6 29 13 22.5 .8 6 16 16
PFYK-8A-* 8 29.5 13 22.5 1.2 6 16 16
PFYK-10A-* 10 30 13 22.5 1.5 6 16 16
PFYK-15-* 15 30 14 22 1.9 6 16 20
PFYK-20-* 20 32 14 22 2.3 6 16 20
PFYK-30-* 30 44 20 32 2 8 16 40
PFYK-40-* 40 46 20 32 3.5 8 16
 50
PFYK-50-* 50 47 20 32 4 8 16
 55
PFYK-60-*-† 60 58.5 28 40 5 11 — 120
PFYK-80-*-† 80 60.5 28 40 6 11 — 160
PFYK-95-*-† 95 61 28 40 6 11 — 210
PFYK-120-*-† 120 75.5 12 50 6 20 Dia. 30 640
PFYK-150-*-† 150 82.5 12 50 9 20 Dia. 30 910
PFYK-200-*-† 200 87.5 12 50 13 20 Dia. 30 1200
* Cup material
† Vacuum port
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe

M14x1
M5x0.8
B
D
E
C
H
.20 (5)
F
G
A
M8
Dimensions (mm)
Model Wt
number ØA B C D E F G H g
PFTYS5A10*† 5 61.5 13 8 .8 10 3 23 18.5
PFTYS5A15*† 5 74 13 8 .8 15 3 30.5 21
PFTYS6A10*† 6 61.5 13 8 .8 10 3 23 18.5
PFTYS6A15*† 6 74 13 8 .8 15 3 30.5 21
PFTYS8A10*† 8 62 13 8 1.2 10 3 23 18.5
PFTYS8A15*† 8 74.5 13 8 1.2 15 3 30.5 21
PFTYS10A10*† 10 63 13 8 1.5 10 3 23 18.5
PFTYS10A15*† 10 75 13 8 1.5 15 3 30.5 21
PFTYS15A10*† 15 63.5 13 8 2 10 3 23 18.5
PFTYS15A15*† 15 75.5 13 8 2 15 3 30.5 21
PFTYS20B15*† 20 85.5 17 10 2.3 15 5 36 71
PFTYS20B30*† 20 122.5 17 10 2.3 30 5 58 96
PFTYS3015*† 30 85 17 10 2 15 5 36 72
PFTYS3030*† 30 122 17 10 2 30 5 58 97
PFTYS4015*† 40 87 17 10 3.5 15 5 36 76
PFTYS4030*† 40 124 17 10 3.5 30 5 58 101
PFTYS5015*† 50 88 17 10 4 15 5 36 85
PFTYS5030*† 50 125 17 10 4 30 5 58 110
* Cup material
† Vacuum port
KOVAZ.cz
N1:

D
E
C
J
.31 (8)
F
H
G
M8 x 1.25 Mtg. Screws
on 40mm Dia. Centerline
G2: 1/4 BSPP
G2: 1/4 BSPP
Dimensions (mm)
Model Wt
number ØA B C D E F G H J g
PFTYS6030*† 60 153 32.5 20 5 45 10 50 12 282
PFTYS6050*† 60 178 32.5 20 5 70 10 50 12 316
PFTYS8030*† 80 155 32.5 20 6 45 10 50 12 310
PFTYS8050*† 80 180 32.5 20 6 70 10 50 12 344
PFTYS9530*† 95 156 32.5 20 6 45 10 50 12 350
PFTYS9550*† 95 181 32.5 20 6 70 10 50 12 384
PFTYS12020*† 120 192 32.5 18 6 35 10 60 35 1165
PFTYS12070*† 120 257 32.5 18 6 100 10 60 35 1246
PFTYS15020*† 150 199 32.5 18 9 35 10 60 35 1389
PFTYS15070*† 150 209 32.5 18 9 75 10 60 35 1471
PFTYS20020*† 200 204 32.5 18 13 35 10 60 35 1755
PFTYS20070*† 200 264 32.5 18 13 100 10 60 35 1836
* Cup material
† Vacuum port
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe